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MIATHTIanNdlumsaNazaen g
Fotio 1l 2547 1l 2546 1l 2545 1l 2544
ﬁo“;ﬁJ:; U3 EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E |EM-score|Beta| D/E | EM-score | Beta | D/E
1 |ASIAN 690 [037/090| 954 (048079 7.72 [0.61{0.90| 8.39 ]0.23/0.92
2 |CFRESH | 11.81 [0.44|026| 727 (091]0.87| 7.51 [0.97/1.01| 1325 [0.35/0.52
3 |CHOTI 12.82 -0.29/0.20| 10.77 [0.28/0.28| 14.81 [0.37/0.13| 16.65 [0.26/0.16
4 |cm 12.42 [0.27]0.18| 13.68 [0.27/0.18| 1496 [0.31/0.14| 19.33 [0.25/0.10
5 |CPF 517 |051]130] 536 [071[1.12| 6.11 [0.72[1.14] 693 [0.58(1.31
6 |CPI* 9.14 [0.13/0.35| 837 |0.54[035| 7.42 [0.65/0.70| 5.17 ]0.28/0.62
7 |GFPT 290 0.50/091| 596 [0.64/0.63| 532 [0.80[0.81| 7.20 [0.69/0.58
8 |LEE 19.83 [0.59/0.13| 25.15 [0.53]0.11| 19.87 [032|0.11| 16.23 |0.080.12
9 [PPC 515 |-044/1.62 462 |0.02(2.10] 633 (001133 676 [0.10{1.79
10 |[PRG 459 |0.25/0.64| 440 [027]0.76| 4.00 [0.34[0.70| 5.08 0.22]0.70
11 |SH 231 |0.03/2.03| 1.86 [0.24]2.00| 2.64 [0.03[2.07| 2.57 |-0.06/1.96
12 [SSF 538 [029]0.87| 464 [0.68[1.12| 484 0.54/1.55| 627 [0.25[1.07
13 [STA 623 [0.54[1.93| 648 [0.64[1.69| 554 [0.72/1.41] 471 |0.63(0.92
14 [TAF* 20.22 10.40{0.30| 18.28 [0.37]0.36| 19.69 [0.44[0.21| 17.55 |0.29/0.25
15 [TLUXE* | 8.00 [027(024] 16.08 |032[0.10| 1413 [0.28/0.10| 9.12 [0.35/0.22
16 |[TRS* 574 [0.07]1.18| 569 [0.15[123| 5.19 |0.28/1.44| 529 [037[1.37
17 |[TRUBB 3.09 [031[4.17| 3.53 [029(335| 426 [045/2.12] 552 039115
18 |UPOIC 39.64 |0.18]0.06| 48.04 [0.39]0.05| 62.86 [0.19/0.03| 51.64 |0.17(0.04
19 |APURE 0.12 (097|217 058 [052]237| 207 [0.92/1.25| 047 [1.19/1.09
20 [F&D* 579 |-0.06/0.55| 10.14 [0.35(032| 822 [0.53/048| 7.68 |0.36(0.65
21 |[HTC* 470 10.28/0.63| 5.12 [028]0.76 588 [0.29/0.61| 5.57 |-0.03/0.63
22 [MALEE | -0.69 [0.82]16.52] -1.73 |0.60[37.60| -1.14 [0.77[1321] -0.75 |0.986.08
23 PR 18.74 [0.10/0.09| 2636 [0.21/0.06| 20.59 [0.23/0.08| 19.47 [0.14|0.09
24 [S&P 10.00 [0.29/0.36| 11.42 [0.24]032] 1141 [0.14/032| 843 [0.19|0.61
25 [SAUCE* | 36.69 [-0.09/0.07| 33.01 [0.05/0.08| 23.89 [0.38/0.10| 19.61 |0.18/0.10
26 |SFP 7.19 (0.26[0.44| 10.03 [0.42[0.28| 1035 [0.36/0.24| 12.06 |0.40(0.15
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Fotlo 1 2547 1 2546 1 2545 1 2544
ﬁWQﬁJé USEN  |EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score[Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E
27 |SORKON 2.68 [-0.58/4.63| 2.06 |0.18]3.51 435 |0.15|2.08| 4.40 [0.26|2.08
28 |SSC 9.43 10.23]0.44| 10.36 |0.44|/0.46| 9.05 |(0.52/0.49| 7.94 [0.42/0.64
29 [TC 7.65 0.13/0.46| 8.14 [0.55|0.36 8.62 [0.73|10.31| 8.88 |0.71(0.35
30 |TF 16.30 |0.01/0.17| 17.64 |0.16|0.16 | 15.47 |0.06({0.21| 14.39 |-0.06/0.23
31 [TIPCO 7.62 |0.55/1.67| 837 (0.7211.50| 6.73 [0.68(2.82| 524 [0.63|5.92
32 |TUF 8.61 |0.12|1.13| 10.26 [0.36| 0.98 8.56 ]0.34/0.81| 8.89 ]0.32]1.21
33 [TVO 6.60 (041|152 7.14 ]0.49]|1.95 599 10.34|1.73| 6.51 |0.30(1.42
34 |TWFP 14.14 |0.24/0.22| 1837 (0.43|0.12| 1542 |0.42(0.08| 9.85 [0.22]0.11
35 |UFM 4.67 (0.00/1.70| 4.45 ]0.58]2.04 | 3.06 [0.09|3.44| 2.16 [0.05|5.04
36 |DTCI 3.45 |0.70(1.13| 3.22 [0.28|1.10 | 3.60 |0.04|1.07| 5.49 [0.29/0.82
37 |FANCY 27.64 10.22(0.10| 38.83 [0.47|0.09| 18.64 |0.43]0.47| 17.06 |0.17]|0.21
38 |MODERN| 953 |(0.68]{041| 11.05 |0.71/0.30 | 10.23 |0.58(0.22| 8.40 [0.44/0.24
39 |0GC 7.57 10.29(0.68| 22.04 [0.51|0.15| 18.19 |0.52{0.14| 10.40 [0.43|0.27
40 [ROCK 442 |-0.31/3.01| 3.98 |0.52/3.44| 2.88 |042]|6.86| 3.26 [0.50(6.01
41 [SIAM 022 [1.0323.56] 0.21 ]0.79}]-21.62| -0.26 |0.92|-3.55| -0.36 |0.76|-2.37
42 |SITHAI 6.03 0.59(0.39| 5.67 [0.96| 0.48 557 [1.21|0.66| 4.70 |0.78(1.23
43 |SUN 435 10.34{2.58| 4.15 ]0.15|2.91 497 1032]2.82| 5.65 |0.25]|2.59
44 |AFC* 9.18 [0.11]0.15| 9.25 ]0.68| 0.21 551 10.84/0.45| 4.60 ]0.98]0.81
45 BATA 520 |0.08(1.82| 4.75 (0.46|3.15 1.17 |0.47|5.49| 3.07 |0.70{2.32
46 BNC 6.60 |-0.42(0.61| 6.85 [0.21|0.60| 7.67 |0.23]0.43| 7.02 [0.26/0.57
47 BTNC 586 0.32(0.29| 5.33 (0.01|0.38 396 0.03/0.48| 5.05 |-0.12{0.39
48 |CPH 7.51 |1.48(039| 6.70 [0.44|0.59 591 |[1.16/0.99| 6.41 [1.27[1.32
49 |CPL 898 0.47(047| 1237 [0.26|0.28 | 14.60 |0.14{0.20| 13.58 |-0.05/0.18
50 [HT 938 [0.15]045| 4.72 [-0.02| 1.41 6.12 |-0.07{0.85| 8.46 |0.05|0.35
51 [ICC* 13.34 0.20/0.23| 13.08 [0.29|0.21 | 11.66 |0.26(0.23| 10.76 |0.26]0.27
52 |LTX* 546 |0.13|1.01| 5.82 [0.20/| 0.98 574 10.24|1.16| 5.00 |0.23[1.55
53 |NC* 326  |-0.60[3.16| 4.16 [0.34|2.48 3.14 |0.19(4.14| 2.75 |0.25|4.04
54 |PAF 415 (0.36[1.82| 0.70 |0.80|2.23 570 10.79|0.88| 5.52 |0.63|1.30
55 |PG* 10.34 |-0.07/0.63| 10.60 [-0.03| 0.51 8.18 10.00/0.77| 7.13 |-0.09/0.97
56 |PRANDA | 10.40 |(0.25(0.57| 10.07 [0.45|0.67 | 9.27 |0.46|/0.83| 8.65 [0.36|1.38
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P 2547 1 2546 1 2545 2544
. L J|¥egRUIEM
a1auN EM-score |Beta | D/E| EM-score | Beta| D/E| EM-score | Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E
57 |SAWANG* 21.72 |0.19]0.05 16.39 |0.42]0.09] 17.91 [0.49|0.06| 14.97 |0.65|0.09
58 |SUC 6.16 0.5210.54| 7.08 0.6610.43] 7.06 0.5510.33] 6.69 |0.46]0.43
59 |TNL* 17.09 |0.25(0.12| 16.16 |0.15(0.13] 13.75 |0.13|0.17| 9.89 |0.14|0.37
60 |TPCORP 13.25 |0.04(0.29| 11.55 |0.21|0.46| 8.57 0.17]0.82] 6.10 [0.06|1.25
61 |TR* 24.18 |0.18]0.06] 31.38 |0.34(0.06] 24.84 [0.360.05| 19.23 [0.18]0.04
62 [TTI 6.72  |-0.15(0.64| 6.02 |-0.07|0.79] 6.30 |-0.24|0.69| 5.72 |-0.28| 1.01
63 |TTL* 11.96 |0.25(0.15 13.22 |0.19(0.15] 12.35 |-0.03|0.14| 10.44 |0.01|0.14
64 |TTTM* 8.75 0.3710.31| 12.84 |0.45|0.17| 10.72 |0.42(0.18| 11.34 |0.18|0.16
65 |UF 4.68 0.19|1.32] 6.08 0.4410.82] 5.92 0.360.85| 5.88 [0.18]1.04
66 |UPF* 8.58 1-0.09|0.55 8.69 0.2010.54] 12.26 [0.32]0.29| 1249 [0.23{0.30
67 |UT* 3.17 |-0.13|1.80| 4.18 0.19(1.50] 6.24 0.4410.83] 5.34 (0.51{0.66
68 |WACOAL 15.00 |0.18(0.16] 13.72 ]0.45(0.20f 11.51 |[0.21|0.24] 9.29 [0.24|0.42
69 |JCT 17.05 |0.590.07| 13.80 |0.13|0.05| 10.24 |0.01|0.07| 10.35 |0.01|0.05
70 |0OCC* 6.06 |-0.25(0.76] 7.30 0.2510.68| 5.42 0.15]1.09] 4.05 |[-0.07|1.64
71 |S&J 6.06 0.9710.59| 5.76 0.00|1.11| 4.89 |-0.05|1.21| 5.23 |-0.10(1.04
72 |ATC* 9.27 1.55]1.22| 4.54 1.6313.63| 0.58 1.3716.41] 0.43 |1.32(10.58
73 |PATO 13.38 |0.10(0.34| 15.24 |0.080.22| 22.79 |0.13|0.12| 16.17 |0.05|0.19
74 |TCB 14.03 |0.4310.16] 21.64 |0.07(0.16] 10.34 [0.40|0.23| 7.90 |-0.04]0.30
75 |TCCC 5.64 |-0.13{1.31| 5.83 0.09|1.67| 3.45 0.1312.52] 1.44 (0.22]3.02
76 |TPA* 1094 |0.28(0.44| 11.72 |0.04(0.33] 9.83 0.0610.43] 9.60 [0.04(0.30
77 [TPC 7.55 0.8710.97| 6.36 0.78|1.16] 4.92 0.37|1.59] 3.83 |0.25]1.83
78 |UP* 5.10 |-0.21]0.89| 7.42 0.4010.48| 7.67 0.260.25| 7.73 |0.30|0.17
79 |UV 7.96 1.1410.29| 1492 |0.78(0.18] 8.43 0.4310.34| 10.60 |[-0.01]0.10
80 |VNT* 7.83 1.28(0.43 7.63 1.2210.66| 4.32 1.43{1.14] 2.80 1.33| 1.64
81 |WG 12.21 |0.14(0.23] 12.51 ]0.34(0.19| 10.00 [0.32|0.19| 8.42 |0.37|0.18
82 |YCI 541 0.0710.40| 4.62 |-0.03|0.59| 4.44 |-0.22]0.42| 4.70 |-0.03|0.62
83 |PATKL 5.11 0.5212.49] 7.85 0.4312.12| 597 |-0.02{12.37| 5.42 [0.10{3.02
84 |AJ* 4.09 0.4412.65| 4.61 1.21]1.96] 5.26 2.27|1.68] 229 (0.84]3.49
85 |ALUCON* 6.09 |-0.03|1.19] 6.19 |-0.04|1.03 5.89 0.16(1.10; 8.02 [0.04{0.70
86 |CSC 2.95 0.56|1.46] 3.93 0.67|1.81 1.53 0.95|3.81] 0.58 [0.86]5.37
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Fotlo 1 2547 1 2546 1 2545 1 2544
ﬁWQﬁJd' USEN  |EM-score|Beta |D/E|EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E
87 |NEP* 359 10.65(0.43| 3.67 |[l1.26]1.51| 222 |1.33]|2.43| 137 |1.03|3.53
88 |NIPPON* 13.18 [0.35]0.11| 14.00 |0.29|0.14| 1297 (0.30({0.13| 9.58 [0.36| 0.21
89 |TCOAT 7.22 10.65)|0.61| 6.66 |0.52(/0.63| 593 [0.97/0.81| 530 |0.81]1.10
90 |TFI* 2.12 1371298 443 |1.55/1.70| 398 |[l.46|1.68| 1.97 |1.23|27.10
91 |THIP* 8.11 0.3910.29] 923 |0.27(022| 894 (0.32]0.25| 9.10 [0.44|0.25
92 |TMD 9.80 |0.44(0.32| 11.24 [0.60]/0.23| 8.23 ]0.44|0.26| 533 |0.36|0.41
93 |TOPP* 11.02 |-0.02|0.27| 11.75 ]0.09(/0.21| 10.15 [0.07/0.31| 8.25 |-0.04] 0.45
94 |TPP 11.68 |[-0.02|0.07| 13.20 |0.57|0.12| 5.64 |0.81({0.16| 542 [0.92|0.11
95 |VARO* 7.48 [0.25)|0.67| 5.44 |0.05(0.66| 545 ]0.28/0.67| 622 |0.76| 0.61
96 |AA 441 0.15|2.00] 4.41 |0.58(2.85| 2.02 (0.22|3.67| 1.76 |0.47|5.02
97 |TCP 6.98 058|042 592 (0.86|0.61| 095 |0.77({1.71| -0.29 |0.37|2.73
98 |BAT-3K 736 {0.51)|0.62| 8.08 |0.48(/0.49| 8.18 [0.58/0.41| 6.01 |0.47|0.80
99 |CWT 451 0.69|1.78| 336 097|234 297 (0.46[/2.96| 3.33 [0.75(2.43
100 |GYT* 15.03 [0.04|0.31| 1545 |0.56/0.31| 11.77 [0.35/0.33| 11.33 |0.09| 0.32
101 [IRC 7.02 |095(1.11| 9.13 [0.63]1.12| 5.04 |0.70|1.56| 3.10 |0.88| 1.83
102 |[SMC 0.55 1.37]1.08] -0.46 |1.00(2.61| 039 [1.19/4.02| 2.15 |0.81]2.76
103 |SPG 18.49 |-0.07|0.15| 22.58 |-0.02/0.12| 17.72 |-0.06/0.14| 16.29 |-0.03| 0.15
104 |SPSU 812 [0.96|0.66] 9.16 |0.74/0.66| 7.20 [0.90{0.94| 791 |0.83]0.52
105 |[STANLY*| 15.75 [0.71|0.41] 19.51 |0.36(0.53| 11.75 [0.27/0.49| 7.68 |0.38]0.54
106 [TRU 16.63 |[1.13]0.27| 16.19 |0.62(0.39| 15.33 [0.42]0.24| 13.66 |0.30| 0.32
107 |DCC 9.47 1.0910.99| 9.75 |0.81|1.09| 628 [0.80|1.04| 5.45 [0.54|1.02
108 |GEN 6.10 [1.35|0.92] 4.71 |1.20(13.99| -1.51 |[1.27|-3.56| -2.58 |1.25|-3.87
109 KWH 425 10.99(1.83| 852 |[1.13/0.81| 9.69 |0.87|0.46| 10.96 |0.88| 0.30
110 [RCT* 835 [0.81|0.85| 8.07 |0.65(0.95| 4.55 [1.28]1.47| 3.40 |1.28}-22.84
111 |SCC 7.60 (096|098 6.21 |1.09/1.28| 4.87 |[1.04/1.95| 4.14 |0.92|2.96
112 |SCCC 22.53 (0.49]0.26] 2391 |0.69(/0.20| 20.08 [0.82]0.24| 10.43 |0.71| 0.54
113 |SCP 5.64 1.0514.97| 3.88 |1.29(7.21| 225 |[1.32(13.62] 1.41 |1.50{40.47
114 |SSI 8.70 1.3710.85| 9.64 |1.38(0.82| 539 [1.45/2.40| 295 |1.34|4.32
115 |SSSC* 3.09 |[1.46(6.07 1.80 |1.46(12.30 -0.39 |[1.26[28.25 -0.80 |1.13{32.15
116 |STPI 3.48 1.28|1.18| 6.44 |1.08(0.92| 2.07 [0.88]1.52| 4.79 |0.20| 1.20




96

Fotlo 1 2547 1 2546 1 2545 1 2544
ﬁWQﬁJé USEN | EM-score [Beta|D/E|EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score[Beta| D/E [EM-score/Beta| D/E
117 TASCO 420 |1.53|1.85| 548 |1.40/191| 490 (148|189 | 4.80 |[1.35|1.72
118 [TCMC* 412 |1.08|0.67| 421 |0.87/0.58| 3.49 [1.30{0.63| 292 |[1.18|0.71
119 TGCI 3.64 |0.49(1.74] 594 [0.75|1.22| 6.34 |0.89/0.64 | 5.75 [0.88] 0.64
120 TPIPL 1.90 |1.56(1.04| -0.01 |1.30/2.22| -2.02 |[1.39|4.21| -1.26 |1.28|3.56
121 [UMI 720 |0.85(1.40 9.41 |1.10{1.07| -0.15 |0.92}-15.38 -1.79 ]0.92|-9.41
122 [VNG 7.53 1.28(1.05| 850 |1.05/1.29| 9.82 [0.95|1.23 | 5.87 |0.34| 1.82
123 |AMATA 11.62 [1.30|0.94| 16.74 |1.47(0.72| 10.25 |1.62|0.68 | 8.19 [1.05] 1.01
124 |AP 11.29 |1.20(1.13] 13.67 |[1.32/0.99| 14.37 |1.32] 1.08 | 10.73 [0.84| 1.37
125 [BLAND 0.55 1.774.01| 0.16 |1.24|12.14| -0.01 |[1.43|9.65| 0.78 [1.50| 6.61
126 |[CK 5.01 |2.24(438| 420 [1.43]|2.68| 142 |097|4.26| 4.03 [0.89|5.07
127 |CPN 482 |0.54|2.17| 537 0.73|2.05| 3.16 [0.66|2.65| 4.89 |0.52|2.55
128 [ESTAR 4395 [1.67(0.02| 31.28 [1.35/0.06| 2.65 |1.83{0.98 | 0.62 [1.57|0.65
129 |GOLD 476 |0.58(1.33| 4.12 |1.27|1.32| 535 |[1.44/0.73| 5.61 |1.02|0.66
130 [HEMRAJ 11.09 [1.91]|0.61| 10.58 |1.48|0.64| 537 |[1.46/2.33| 224 |0.69]7.44
131 [ITD 6.24 |1.88(2.12| 9.14 |1.59/1.43| 6.21 |[1.23]1.57| 1.01 |1.48}-27.14
132 [LH 1494 11.28]|0.64| 19.62 |1.34/0.39| 14.62 |1.48|0.50| 10.47 |1.21]0.89
133 |LPN 7.79 |1.40(0.90| 10.72 |[1.11{0.81| 7.52 |1.07/0.70 | 0.96 [1.05]| 1.90
134 MBK 8.30 |0.27|0.34| 11.54 |0.37/0.23| 10.39 [0.43|0.17| 829 |0.43]0.19
135 MK 9.17 |1.35(0.87| 9.00 [1.49/1.09| 7.13 |1.56]1.83 | 6.23 [1.72]|2.55
136 [NOBLE 9.78 1.33]1.09| 12.84 |1.29/0.92| 13.19 |[1.55]0.63 | 3.16 |1.58|3.37
137 INWR 227 (217|777 194 |1.72{6.58| 1.23 |1.13|3.68| 3.85 |1.05|1.89
138 |QH 6.06 |0.64[1.50] 691 |[1.17|1.54| S5.11 |[1.47|2.68 | 5.46 [1.56|3.85
139 [ROJANA 6.45 1.0211.81| 7.01 |0.86/2.03| 6.19 (044|176 | 9.78 (0.41]| 0.32
140 [SAMCO* 8.89 |0.52|0.50{ 10.98 |(0.78/0.40| 9.50 |0.68|0.35| 10.59 |0.61]0.27
141 |SIRI 7.57 |1.56(1.70| 7.22 [1.35/2.62| 5.88 |1.56| 1.52 1.38 |1.62| 2.00
142 |SPALI 9.64 |1.23(0.95| 11.16 |[1.38/0.80| 9.18 [1.77/195| 6.91 [1.80]4.12
143 |STEC 599 |1.66(1.58| 13.71 |[1.38{0.93| 6.33 |0.88] 0.91 5.01 ]0.66| 0.95
144 [TFD* 5.35 1.4810.94| 7.22 |1.41|0.81| 5.83 [1.66|0.55| 5.79 |1.03]|0.42
145 |BANPU 7.88 1.2310.72| 7.69 |1.23|0.52| 4.49 |[1.01|1.70| 6.19 |0.85|1.22
146 BCP* 5.53 1.0912.50| 095 |1.64|8.26| 2.24 |[1.19]530| 246 |1.28|9.86
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Ay oau 2547 1 2546 1 2545 2544
. L s|veseLIHN
a1auN EM-score(Beta| D/E |[EM-score/Beta| D/E |[EM-score|Beta| D/E |EM-score|Beta| D/E
147 [EASTW 7.76 10.05| 0.99 5.84 10.30( 0.93 7.53 10.35(0.94 8.06 10.31/0.91
148 [EGCOMP 8.01 |0.58| 0.92 7.69 10.66| 1.15 591 10.57|1.73 6.11 ]0.60(1.82
149 |[LANNA 9.16 |1.15{0.92 | 17.11 [0.58]0.17 | 12.05 |0.40|0.16| 11.59 ]0.54|0.30
150 [PTTEP 11.07 ]0.63| 0.96 | 11.05 |[0.69| 1.03 8.90 [0.76(1.10 7.58 10.87|1.50
151 [RATCH 6.72  |0.63| 1.44 6.58 |0.53| 1.74 5.38 (0.22(2.00 6.68 10.18|1.07
152 |SUSCO 6.62 |0.89] 0.47 7.69 |1.07] 0.43 428 |1.65/097| 0.58 [1.50]1.32
153 |PDI 6.89 |[1.45]0.61 5.52 10.69]| 0.81 5.56 ]0.57|0.61 6.01 ]0.56/0.62
154 BIGC 3.70 |0.14] 1.14 3.58 10.59| 1.16 330 [0.63|1.44| 340 |0.48(1.36
155 |BJC 7.46 10.02| 0.75 8.33 |0.46| 0.66 7.18 10.37/0.81 6.35 10.45|1.00
156 [DIANA 0.25 |0.16[-10.24 1.01 [-0.28-18.55| 1.53 0.00|64.32| 2.17 ]0.02{18.91
157 [LOXLEY 6.07 |1.71] 1.18 745 |1.73] 1.12 528 [1.72|1.58| 4.80 ]1.93(4.30
158 MAKRO 5.87 10.32] 0.99 6.06 |0.41|0.85 5.72  10.62(0.84 5.73  10.60|0.87
159 MINOR 6.19 0.31| 1.29 6.21 10.39| 0.90 6.33 [0.49(1.12 5.70  10.56|1.96
160 |SPC 4.57 [-0.18| 0.88 3.98 10.03] 0.98 3.19 10.09|1.44| 346 ]0.17|1.53
161 |SPI* 8.49 10.16] 0.23 9.33 |0.00| 0.24 7.38 10.27|032| 5.72 ]0.20(0.35
162 |APRINT* 14.22 |0.15| 0.26 | 18.37 |(0.13| 0.18 17.78 {0.30(0.19| 12.79 |0.40|0.18
163 BEC 3482 10.40| 0.20 | 53.42 |0.58({0.19 | 49.73 ]0.72{0.14| 70.28 (0.67|0.10
164 |CVD 13.87 |1.12{ 0.21 | 13.13 |0.95]| 0.27 483 |1.02(0.26| 2.31 1.14]0.26
165 [FE 9.08 |0.16 0.50 9.18 |-0.37| 0.55 8.71 0.70] 0.61 8.83 ]0.05(0.52
166 GRAMMY| 11.62 |0.38]0.72 | 13.89 |0.50| 0.54 | 13.26 |0.73(/0.50| 12.26 [0.63|0.36
167 MATI 9.56 (0.21|10.20 | 11.03 [0.32|0.19 | 10.83 ]0.25/0.14| 11.54 |0.19(0.10
168 |P-FCB 11.42 |0.07| 0.42 9.72  10.22| 0.63 8.15 10.16]0.57 8.20 ]0.09|0.58
169 [POST 1391 (036|042 | 18.78 |(0.02| 0.23 | 21.01 |-0.08/0.17| 22.24 {0.00(0.16
170 |SE-ED* 7.63 |0.16] 1.15 8.69 10.22] 0.95 7.65 10.49]0.99 8.18 ]0.51|0.78
171 |SPORT 7.77 |0.75] 0.62 475 |0.45] 3.68 2.50 10.45|5.62 1.70 |0.46(13.14
172 TBSP* 1591 |0.32| 0.25 15.41 10.20] 0.24 | 11.93 |-0.1910.21| 10.35 ]0.24|0.20
173 [TONHUA* 6.29 |0.08] 0.45 7.00 |0.60| 0.54 3.21 0.76]0.67 2.83 1.03/0.71
174 |UBC 3.69 |1.58]2.84 1.69 |[1.50|4.76 | -0.73 [1.79|4.81| -3.27 |1.58|4.13
175 |CENTEL 540 ]0.63| 0.91 4.09 |0.67| 1.27 459 ]0.81(1.04 4.05 |[0.63]1.10
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ﬁWQﬁJé USEN  |EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score[Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E [EM-score|Beta| D/E
176 |CSR* 79.64 1-0.08/0.01| 78.09 |0.17| 0.00 | 69.87 |0.01[0.00| 44.32 |0.14| 0.00
177 DTC 9.04 (0.08/0.26| 7.96 |0.26| 0.35 9.78 0.23(0.32| 8.14 |0.20]| 0.34
178 |LRH 7.44 10.12(10.24| 6.35 [0.41|0.34 569 [0.35|036| 6.25 ]0.30|0.30
179 [MANRIN*| 24.61 [0.20|0.04| 24.79 |0.36| 0.04 | 34.01 |0.36(0.03| 29.14 |0.33]| 0.04
180 |OHTL 9.62 (0.18/0.80| 9.06 |0.17|1.18 998 |0.24(1.11| 6.31 |(0.13] 1.20
181 [PA 433 (0.75/0.90| 1.53 |0.58| 1.04 1.97 [0.50(0.85| 4.08 |0.81|0.93
182 [RHC 13.61 |-0.33]0.35| 11.78 [0.00| 0.45| 10.06 |0.11{0.48| 9.23 [0.14| 0.64
183 |ROH 19.99 |-0.02/0.16| 25.14 (0.14|0.13 | 1856 |0.25/0.20( 23.74 [0.35|0.12
184 |SAFARI -1.75 10.30|3.89| -1.62 |0.69| 3.51 1.09 ]0.99(2.86| -0.30 [1.26]2.25
185 [SHANG 13.67 |-0.14/0.10| 12.07 [-0.03/ 0.13 | 11.58 |-0.02/0.14| 17.08 [0.01| 0.09
186 |AHC* 18.03 |0.01/0.14| 1898 [-0.10| 0.16 | 15.03 |0.20[0.13| 9.28 [0.15| 0.18
187 [BGH 6.79 |0.41(0.89| 579 [0.58|1.06| 6.39 |0.34]/0.80| 4.69 [0.10| 1.02
188 |KDH 736 |0.18(0.21| 7.10 [0.49|0.25 584 10.52|10.62| 3.44 |0.47|0.84
189 |[LNH* 10.37 |0.15(0.19| 10.49 [0.03| 0.24 548 10.09|10.31| 2.10 [-0.03] 0.64
190 |M-CHAI 454 10.51]0.78| 527 ]0.37/0.79| 494 (0.09|1093| 3.46 |0.09|1.19
191 NEW 330 |0.40(537| 8.61 [-0.07/3.70 | 9.33 |-0.03|3.13| 8.54 [-0.25| 2.47
192 INTV 18.34 |0.11/0.13| 19.81 [0.26|0.11 | 1594 ]0.24]0.10( 12.19 [0.15| 0.09
193 [RAM* 558 10.02(0.72| 4.24 (0.41|1.03 422 ]0.11{0.99| 2.48 |0.11|1.36
194 |SVH* 400 [0.36/0.98| 3.08 (0.60|2.24| 244 [-0.08/2.12| 2.56 [-0.06| 1.91
195 |[VIBHA 11.19 |0.43/0.19| 11.62 [0.50| 0.18 3.60 |0.47(0.70| 4.20 |0.40| 0.55
196 |GENCO 929 [1.39]0.14| 19.71 |0.44]0.10 | 6.85 [0.52|0.22| 13.80 |0.56| 0.12
197 |ASIMAR 6.18 1097(1.49| 6.96 (0.62|1.43 515 ]0.95|1.29| -0.04 |0.82]|2.14
198 BECL 427 10.62]2.32] 4.19 |1.00/2.40| 4.09 [1.35|2.63| 4.07 |1.11]2.78
199 JUTHA 224 [1.29(12.44] 0.99 |0.51}-38.24| -2.36 [0.94|-9.54| -0.32 |1.21}-20.06
200 KWC 10.80 |0.25(/0.24| 7.87 (0.18| 0.35 843 10.06/0.17| 9.37 |0.04| 0.15
201 [PSL 9.73 |1.50]1.53] 10.09 |1.3212.06 | 3.46 |[0.41|699| 3.16 [0.36(12.26
202 [RCL 8.03 |1.13{090| 591 |[1.06|1.60| 451 ]0.76/1.92| 3.60 [0.55|2.65
203 |SST 23.14 0.23(0.06| 28.56 [0.20|0.04 | 23.57 |0.17]0.04| 19.89 |[0.11| 0.05
204 |THAI 4.63 (0.98]2.57| 4.40 |1.09]3.31 3.62 |136(532| 2.61 [1.17|12.79
205 [TSTE 31.04 |-0.10{0.03| 42.90 [|-0.12| 0.11 | 37.06 |0.06(0.09| 31.55 |0.06| 0.09
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ﬁWQﬁJé USEN | EM-score [Beta|D/E| EM-score [Beta| D/E [EM-score[Beta| D/E [EM-score/Beta| D/E
206 [TTA 984 |1.73(1.36| 11.07 |1.19|2.42| 441 |0.73]4.73 | 3.05 [0.49/10.70
207 |UST 6.26 |0.17(0.41| 8.00 |0.52]0.24| 5.18 |0.54/0.37 | 6.10 [0.74| 0.32
208 |ADVANC 12.05 [1.06|0.79| 8.93 |0.98(1.10| 6.07 |0.86| 1.47 | 6.08 |0.67| 1.78
209 [IEC 3.88 1.74|1.07) 394 [1.33]0.95| 2.66 [1.42/0.68 | 6.20 |1.64|0.21
210 |JAS 6.15 |235(1.35| 554 |1.36|2.04] -0.06 |1.85]-26.01| 2.29 [1.75|17.96
211 |[SAMART 540 |1.27(3.65| 5.83 1.2213.97| 0.82 |1.30]-11.20{ 2.52 [1.60{-60.30
212 |SAMTEL 9.84 |1.10{0.29| 5.81 1.27(0.55| 230 |[1.25/094 | 229 [1.47]1.03
213 |[SATTEL 3.93 1.68(2.03| 4.30 [1.11]|2.06| 3.50 |[1.07| 1.82 | 3.17 |1.04| 1.49
214 |SHIN 1038 [1.25|0.67| 11.15 |1.27(0.69| 6.47 |1.24/0.76 | 6.39 |1.19]0.84
215 TT&T 291 |2.11|1.71) 3.19 [1.51]|2.37| 296 [1.52{2.79| 257 |1.69]3.12
216 [UCOM 6.69 |1.79]1.04| 4.65 1.32|1.24| 342 |1.50| 1.66 | 4.52 [l1.46| 1.92
217 |CEI* 13.46 ]0.05|0.23| 18.21 |0.19(0.25| 19.24 |0.37| 0.33 | 13.71 |0.31] 0.57
218 |CTW 7.63 1.05]0.60| 9.95 [0.56|0.35| 7.70 |0.83| 0.50 | 7.02 |0.91]| 0.35
219 [FMT* 459 |0.26(2.13| 4.37 [0.33|1.88| 4.02 [0.40| 1.79 | 4.61 |0.64| 1.61
220 METCO 9.75 10.27(0.76| 9.17 |0.58|0.89| 7.39 |0.55| 1.07 | 6.69 [0.61| 1.22
221 MSC 456 |0.17|2.14] 3.81 0.66(2.54| 3.49 |0.63|2.57| 3.03 |0.72]3.11
222 |SINGER 8.99 |0.24|1.31] 9.64 |0.67]0.93] 10.13 |0.73/ 0.65 | 9.11 [0.62| 0.82
223 |ISVOA 572 |1.06(1.34] 6.02 |0.69(1.80] 5.83 0.99|1.20 | 5.65 [0.81|0.89
224 |CCET 6.47 0.28(2.16| 7.46 |0.67|1.30| 8.61 |0.87|1.18 | 7.10 [0.70| 1.32
225 |DELTA 8.85 |0.57|1.11] 9.47 |0.72]1.21] 11.91 |1.09]0.65| 12.79 |[1.02| 0.58
226 DRACO* 415 10.57(0.39| 6.80 |0.65|0.31| 4.14 0.67| 0.47 | 3.49 |0.76| 0.58
227 |HANA 20.09 |0.74{0.20| 23.14 |0.90|0.22| 16.16 |1.14|0.24 | 21.68 [1.16]0.11
228 |KCE 3.52 |1.11(2.81| 4.18 |0.91|2.41| 4.09 |1.00{2.20 | 4.27 [0.95| 1.86
229 |SVI* 8.53 ]0.36|0.60| 1220 |1.22|0.37| 8.19 [1.59|045| 7.93 |[1.23|0.59
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